College : Education, College of

Department:  Counselor Education

EDCO 22101 ResearchCounsEd LEC 03 3.0 W 04:00 PM 08:30PM SH 431 06/03/24 08/09/24 M Beach A 25 25 75 6.25 25
Total : 25 25 75 6.25




Report ID:  SJSR080

Page: 11 of 27
CATL Cs

SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT
College Education, College of

Department: Communicative Disorders & Sciences
EDSP 26401 Contemp Prof Issues SEM 05 3.0
EDSP 27601 Prac Adv Assess SEM 06 3.0
EDSP 27602 Prac Adv Assess SEM 06 3.0
EDSP 27701 Adv Pract Sp SUP 25 3.0
EDSP 27702 Adv Pract Sp SUP 25 3.0
EDSP 27703 Adv Pract Sp SUP 3.0
EDSP 27704 Adv Pract Sp SUP 25 3.0
EDSP 27705 Adv Pract Sp SUP 3.0
EDSP 27706 Adv Pract Sp SUP 25 3.0
EDSP 27707 Adv Pract Sp SUP 3.0
EDSP 27708 Adv Pract Sp SUP 25 3.0
EDSP 27709 Adv Pract Sp SUP 25 3.0
Department: Communicative Disorders & Sciences

DYS

MW

=4 Z

MW

TR

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2243

START
TIME

09:00 AM

03:00 PM
02:00 PM

10:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM
02:00 PM

Preliminary Census

END

TIME BLD RM#
01:00 PM SH 120
07:25PM SH 449
06:00 PM SH 433
02:25PM  SH 449
01:25PM SH 433
01:25PM SH 433
06:00 PM SH 433
06:25PM SH 213
06:00 PM SH 213

START
DATE

07/08/24

06/03/24
07/08/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

07/08/24

06/03/24
07/08/24

END
DATE

08/09/24

07/05/24
08/09/24

07/05/24

07/05/24

07/05/24

08/09/24

07/05/24
08/09/24

INSTRUCTR

P Cascella
Total :

D Dewitt
C Van Laar

Total :

D Dewitt
C Zepecki

C Van Laar
N Townsend
Z Giatis

Z Giatis
Total :

Department Total :
Lower Division :
Upper Division :
Graduate Division :

Report Date:

Report Time:

MAX ACT
ST ENR ENR
A 44 44
44 44
A 8 6
A 8 9
16 15
A 8 7
A 6 6
X 0 0
A 8 6
X 0 0
A 8 8
X 0 0
A 8 8
A 8 8
46 43
106 102

0

0
106 102

06/29/24
05:00:18
CMB
SCU FTES GD SEC
132 11.00 44
132 11.00
18 150 6
27 225 9
45 3.75
0 175 7
0 150 6
0 0.00 O
0 150 6
0 0.00 O
0 200 8
0 0.00 O
0 200 8
0 200 8
0 10.75
177 25.50
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
177 25.50



College
Department :
EDD 52001
EDD 52080
EDD 52201
EDD 53680
EDD 53681
EDD 54080
EDD 54081
EDD 58580
EDD 58581
EDD 59001
EDD 591A01
EDD 591A02
EDD 591A80
EDD 591A81
EDD 59801

Education, College of

EdD Leadership Program

Org Behavior
Org Behavior

Communication & Ed

Politics & Finance
Politics & Finance

ELD Global Context
ELD Global Context

Global Context Fld
Global Context Fld

Research Seminar

Proseminar |
Proseminar |
Proseminar |
Proseminar |

Dissertation Res Dev

LEC
LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC

LEC
LEC

SEM
SEM

SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SUP

02
02

02

02
02

02

05

05

05

05

25

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

2.0

=

TBA

TBA

TBA

04:30 PM 08:30 PM
04:30 PM 08:30 PM

04:30 PM 08:30 PM

04:30 PM 08:30 PM
04:30 PM 08:30 PM

04:30 PM 08:30 PM

09:00 AM 05:00 PM

09:00 AM 05:00 PM

SH
ON

SH

ON
ON

ON

ON

SH

SH

ON

ON

331
LINE

331

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

331

448

LINE

LINE

06/03/24
06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24
06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

07/08/24

07/08/24

07/08/24

06/03/24

08/09/24
08/09/24

07/05/24

08/09/24
08/09/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

M Gallagher A
R Fuentes A
Total :

D Fassett A
Total :

J Pappalardo A
J Pappalardo A
Total :

X
E Munoz-Mund\
Total :

X
E Munoz-Mund\
Total :

S Reis A
Total :
X
A Briceno A
X
M Burciaga A
Total :

M Burciaga A

20
20
40

23
23

20

20
40

38
38

23

23

23

23

20

20
40

15
21
36

22
22

16

19
35

37
37

25

25

13

13

15

20
35

45
63
108

66
66

48

57
105

111
111

75

75

39

39

45

60
105

3.00 O
420 O
7.20

440 O
4.40

320 O
380 O
7.00

0.00 O
740 O
7.40

0.00 O
500 O
5.00

260 O
2.60

0.00
3.00
0.00
4.00
7.00

O O o o

0.32 ()c(66)2338Hl
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Page:

CATL
SUB SECT
EDD 59810
EDD 59811
EDD 59812
EDD 59813
EDD 59814
EDD 59815
EDD 59816
EDD 59817
EDD 59818
EDD 59819
EDD 59820
EDD 59821
EDD 59822
EDD 59823
EDD 59824
EDD 59825
EDD 598 26
EDD 598 27
EDD 598 28
EDD 59829
EDD 59830
EDD 59831
EDD 59832
EDD 59833
EDD 598 34
Department :

of 27

SECTION TITTLE

Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev
Dissertation Res Dev

ACT

SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP

EdD Leadership Program

CS
# UNT

25 2.0
25 2.0
25 2.0
25 2.0
25 2.0
25 2.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0
25 1.0

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2243

START
DYS TIME

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Preliminary Census

END
TIME

BLD

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

RM#

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

START
DATE

06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24
06/03/24

END
DATE

08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24

INSTRUCTR

R O'Malley
L Poza

L Simpson
M Thiele Str
K Tsai

D Whitenack
M Burciaga
L Castrellon
A Danzig

B Duckor

D Fassett
V Lacy

L Kassab

S Krishnan
S Kulkarni

M Ledesma LiA

C Pham
R Marx
K McConnell
E Middaugh

E Munoz-Mund\

L Poza

E Slusser
G Smith

L Simpson
Total :

Department Total :
Lower Division :
Upper Division :
Graduate Division :

Report Date:
Report Time:

MAX ACT
ST ENR ENR

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

A
A
A
A

A

PR RPRPRRPRPRPRPREPNRPRPRPNRPRPNRPNRPRERRRERPR
PRPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPNRPRPNRPNRREPRRERPR

A
A
A

w
©
w
\,

266
0
0

266

240

240

06/29/24
05:00:18
CMB
SCU FTES GD SEC

609

609

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0D00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

0
0

0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.07
0.13
0.07
0.07
0.13
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
3.47

elNelNelNelNelNeleolNelNeolNolNeolelololNolNolNololNolNolNolNollo oo

44.07
0.00
0.00

44.07



College : Education, College of
Department:  Educational Leadership

EDLD 20101 Epistof Ed Lead SEM 3.0
EDLD 20102 Epistof Ed Lead SEM 3.0
EDLD 20201 EmancipatoryT&L SEM 3.0
EDLD 20202 Emancipatory T&L SEM 3.0

EDLD 20401 Educational Policy SEM 05 3.0 R

EDLD 21080 Socio-Cultural Found SEM 05 3.0 W

EDLD 21180 Higher Ed Ldrshp SEM 05 3.0 TR

EDLD 217B 01 Equity-Minded HEdPraSEM 05 3.0 T

EDLD 25301 Envisioning ELS SEM 05 3.0 T

EDLD 29801 High Ed Capstone SEM 05 3.0 R

05:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

05:00 PM

04:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

ON

ON

LINE

LINE

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

07/05/24

08/09/24

07/05/24

08/09/24

07/05/24

08/09/24

X

X
Total :

X

X
Total :

P Cuevas A
Total :

L Castrellon A
Total :

B Davis A
Total :
K Rose A
Total :

M Burciaga A
Total :

M Ledesma LiA
Total :

o

o

16
16

30
30

30
30

16
16

16
16

16
16

o

o

14
14

30
30

31
31

13
13

16
16

15
15

o

o

42
42

90
90

93
93

39
39

48
48

45
45

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

3.50
3.50

7.50
7.50

7.75
7.75

3.25
3.25

3.90
3.90

3.65
3.65

14

30

31

13

14

13
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CATL
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE
College Education, College of
Department:  Special Education
EDSE 102 80 Intro Lng Dev & Dis
EDSE 22401 Method Em Bil w Dis
EDSE 22402 Method Em Bil w Dis
EDSE 23480 Early FId Exp SPED
EDSE 27980 Pos Beh Sup
Department:  Special Education

ACT

LEC

LEC
LEC

SUP

SEM

CS
# UNT

02 3.0

03 3.0
03 3.0

1.0

05 3.0

DYS

TBA

=

MW

Preliminary Census

San Jose State University

Enrollment Status Summary-2243

START END
TIME TIME

04:00 PM 07:45 PM
04:00 PM 07:45 PM

01:30 PM 03:35 PM

BLD

ON

SH
OFF

ON

START
RM# DATE

LINE 07/08/24

230 06/03/24
CAMP 06/03/24

LINE 06/03/24

Report Time:
END MAX ACT
DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR
08/09/24 A Henderson A 30 31
Total : 30 31
07/05/24 S CanigliaS A 20 23
07/05/24 L Simpson A 20 14
Total : 40 37
X 0 0
Total : 0 0
08/09/24 C Aramburo A 40 31
Total : 40 31
Department Total : 110 99
Lower Division : 0
Upper Division : 30 31

Graduate Division : 80 68

Report Date:

06/29/24
05:00:18

SCU

93
93

23

14
37

93

93

223

93
130

CMB

FTES GD SEC

7.40
7.40

5.40
3.40
8.80

0.00
0.00

7.45
7.45

23.65
0.00
7.40

16.25

24

16
12

25



College
Department :

EDEL
EDEL
EDEL
EDEL

EDEL

EDSC

EDTE

EDTE

EDTE
EDTE
EDTE
EDTE
EDTE

EDTE
EDTE
EDTE
EDTE

EDTE

Education, College of

Teacher Education

108D 01
108D 03
108D 80
108D 81

143P 80

184P 80

193 80

197 80

208 01
208 02
208 10
208 11
208 13

22401
224 02
224 10
22411

26201

Curr Math
Curr Math
Curr Math
Curr Math

Intro Student Teach

Intro Student Teach

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

ACT

ACT

Emanc Apprch ComputéEC

CS Ed Pedag Pract

Educ Sociology
Educ Sociology
Educ Sociology
Educ Sociology
Educ Sociology

Ed Psych Seminar
Ed Psych Seminar
Ed Psych Seminar
Ed Psych Seminar

L2 Lang/Lit Devlt

LEC

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM

05
05

05

08

08

03

02

05
05
05

05

05

05

05
05

05

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

TR
TR

TR

TBA

TBA

TR

TR
TR
TR

MW

TR

TR

TR
TR

TR

11:00 AM
04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

11:30 AM
04:00 PM
04:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

11:30 AM

04:00 PM
11:00 AM

04:00 PM

03:15 PM
08:15 PM

08:15 PM

06:00 PM

06:45 PM

03:15 PM
07:45 PM
07:45 PM

07:45 PM

07:45 PM

03:15 PM

08:15 PM
03:15 PM

08:15 PM

SH
SH

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

SH
SH
SH

SH

SH

SH

SH
SH

SH

334
334

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

334
334
239

239

335

335

239
230

335

06/03/24
06/03/24

06/03/24

07/08/24

07/08/24

06/17/24

06/10/24

07/08/24
07/08/24
07/08/24

07/08/24

07/08/24

07/08/24

06/03/24
06/03/24

06/03/24

07/05/24
07/05/24

07/05/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

07/31/24

07/31/24

08/09/24
08/09/24
08/09/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

07/05/24
07/05/24

07/05/24

R Rios A 30
R Rios A 30

X 0
G Johnson A 30
Total : 90

D Whitenack A 60
Total : 60

D Whitenack A 60
Total : 60

A Joseph A 23

Total : 23
S Patel A 23
Total : 23
A Busby A 30
A Busby A 30
B LaMay A 30
X 0
J Maleksaleh A 30
Total : 120
J Foxworthy A 30
J Foxworthy A 30
P Oakes A 30
P Oakes A 30
Total : 120
NUE9ieh A 30

27
30

29
86

43
43

53
53

28
29
25

28
110

29
28
27
21
105

20

81
90

87
258

43
43

53
53

84
87
75

84
330

87
84
81
63
315

69

5.40
6.00
0.00
6.90
18.30

2.87
2.87

3.583
3.53

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

5.60
5.80
5.00
0.00
5.60
22.00

5.80
5.60
5.40
4.20
21.00

0600

o O o

22

O O o oo

O O o o
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Page:

EDTE
EDTE
EDTE

EDTE
EDTE
EDTE
EDTE
EDTE
EDTE
EDTE

17

282 10
28211
28213

294 01
294 02
294 10
29411
294 80
294 82
294 83

Department :

of 27

Assessment/Evaluatio
Assessment/Evaluatio
Assessment/Evaluatio

Hith & Spec Ed Teach
Hith & Spec Ed Teach
Hith & Spec Ed Teach
Hith & Spec Ed Teach
Hith & Spec Ed Teach
Hith & Spec Ed Teach
Hith & Spec Ed Teach

Teacher Education

SEM
SEM
SEM

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

05

05

06

06
06
06

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

MW

MW

MW

MW
TBA
TR

San Jose State University
Enrollment Status Summary-2243

04:00 PM 07:45 PM

11:00 AM 03:15 PM

04:00 PM 08:15 PM

04:00 PM 08:15 PM

04:00 PM 07:45 PM

SH

SH

SH

ON
ON
ON

334

335

334

LINE
LINE
LINE

07/08/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24
06/03/24
07/08/24

08/09/24 S Soza
07/05/24
Total :

07/05/24 N Nguyen

07/05/24
07/05/24
08/09/24

M Love

J Madigan
M Love
Total :

Department Total :
Lower Division :
Upper Division :
Graduate Division :

C Holmberg

> X >

>>> XX X>

Report Date: 06/29/24
Report Time: 05:00:18
30 34 102 6.80
0 0 0 0.00
30 27 81 5.45
60 61 183 12.25
30 27 81 5.40
0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00
30 29 87 5.80
30 30 90 6.00
30 23 69 4.65
120 109 327 21.85
796 678 1842  124.00
0 0 0 0.00
256 182 354 24.70
540 496 1488 99.30

o

P O OOOOoOOo



Preliminary Census

Report ID:  SJSR080 San Jose State University Report Date: 06/29/24
Page: 18 of 27 Enrollment Status Summary-2243 Report Time: 05:00:18
CATL Cs START END START END MAX ACT CMB
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS TIME TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC
COLLEGE NAME : Education, College of
COLLEGE GRAND TOTAL : 1476 1304 3355  263.27
Lower Division : 0 0 0 0.00
Upper Division : 286 213 447 32.10

Graduate Division : 1190 1091 2908 231.17



